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Stardard Color:Brushed,Polish,White,Black

Product Features

¢ |t has a blade, rather than a tube of air, resulting in the
amazingly economic performance and super fast drying

time.

* Fitted with advanced sensors with a stylish blue LED light
for washrooms which consequently provides a visible
indication of operation and the drying zone ensuring that
the users hand’s are always in the warm air stream.

*Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel to protect

against corrosion and vandalism.

*Built-in removable air HEPA filter for improved hygiene, it
will stop any airborne germs or bacteria from entering the
dryers.

¢ Eco-friendly switchable power modes (down to 400W)
,With 4 settings to choose from, you can really customise
this hand dryer based on your own unique
requirements.

e Super easy installation The back cover on the dryer
does not need removing for installation.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304
220-240V
50/60Hz
400-1250W
400-550W
26000
Class I
Yes

5. 5A
105m/s
282x240x174
1.2mm
36°C
4.3kgs

75

IPX3

60s

II
240mm

! 282mm | 174mm
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