











Stardard Color: Brushed, Polish, White, Black

Product Features

- It has a blade, rather than a tube of air, resulting in the amazingly economic performance and super fast drying time.
- Fitted with advanced sensors with a stylish blue LED light for washrooms which consequently provides a visible indication of operation and the drying zone ensuring that the users hand's are always in the warm air stream.
- Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel to protect against corrosion and vandalism.

- Built-in removable air HEPA filter for improved hygiene,it will stop any airborne germs or bacteria from entering the dryers.
- Eco-friendly switchable power modes (down to 400W) ,With 4 settings to choose from, you can really customise this hand dryer based on your own unique requirements.
- Super easy installation The back cover on the dryer does not need removing for installation.

Technical Specification

Body Material	S.S 304
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	400-1250W
Motor Power	400-550W
RPM	26000
Electrical Lsolation	Class II
Hot & Cold Switch	Yes
Current	5. 5A
Air Speed	105m/s
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	282×240×174
Cover thickness	1.2mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	36°C
Net Weight	4.3kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	75
Water Splash Proof	IPX3
Auto Cutoff	60s



